Two Channel Voltage Logger
Model: EC-2V
•	 React to domestic voltage complaints within 24 hours -
	 maximum service!
•	 Mail or deliver it to your customer and free-up
	 engineering time.
•	 Store Electrocorders in your field engineer’s vehicles, radio
	 through complaints for instant delivery.

72/23/EEC with respect to EN60065. (IEC-61010). All models certified (industrial, 3V/m).
ORDERING Electrocorder System - includes Electrosoft, battery, user guide, RS-232 cable & mailing case (not with IP65 models).
PLUG STD COUNTRY ENVIRONMENTAL SEALING ORDER CODE
AS3112, NZ SS 198-1967  Australia, New Zeland IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC264/ANZ-KIT
CEE 7/16 Europe IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC264/EU-KIT
NEMA 5-15 North America IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC264/NA-KIT
BS 1363 United Kingdom & Ireland etc. IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC264/UKI-KIT
IP65 None - Flying lead All Countries IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC264/IP65-KIT
RS-232 Serial Lead - ECSL/model number Mailing Case ECMC01 (plug models only)